THE DATASHEET OF
MAX3223MDBREP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
DB, DW, OR PW PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
1

5.5-V supply. The device operates at typical data signaling rates up to 250 kbit/s and a maximum of 30-V/µs
driver output slew rate.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
SOIC – DW Reel of 2000 MAX3223MDWREP (2) MAX3223M
–55°C to 125°C SSOP – DB Reel of 2000 MAX3223MDBREP MB223M
TSSOP – PW Reel of 2000 MAX3223MPWREP (2) MB223M
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
(2) Product Preview
Please be aware that an important notice concerning availability, standard warranty, and use in critical applications of Texas